

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	3390	07_001	Version:	1	Name:	HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE COUNTY OF LO ANGELES - INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #1
Туре:	Conformed Contract				Status:	CCIS
File created:	7/6/2	7/6/2016			In control:	City Clerk
On agenda:	6/2/2015				Final action:	6/2/2015
Title:	INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #1 - EXTEND TERM 6/29/2017 & INCREASE COMPENSATION \$360,000 & AMEND OTHER SECTIONS					
Sponsors:	Police					
Indexes:	Amendments					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 33907_001.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y .		Ac	tion Result
6/2/2015	1	City Cou	uncil		au	thorize City Manager
INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #1 - EXTEND TERM 6/29/2017 &						

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREEMENT AMENDMENT #1 - EXTEND TERM 6/29/2017 & INCREASE COMPENSATION \$360,000 & AMEND OTHER SECTIONS